Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water District

San Diego County Water Authority
Orange County Water District

Placer County Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Kern County Water Agency

Desert Water Agency

Mojave Water Agency

Amador Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District
Solano County Water Agency
Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency
Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency
San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency
Bighorn-Desert View Water Agency
North Delta Water Agency

Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency
Central Delta Water Agency

South Delta Water Agency

County Employees

Santa Clara
San Diego
Orange

Placer

Los Angeles
Kern

Riverside

San Bernardino
Amador

Yuba

Kern

Monterey
Solano

San Bernardino
Santa Cruz
Riverside

San Bernardino
Sacramento
Ventura

San Joaquin

San Joaquin

796
339
246
215
159
101
83
47
73
54
45
41
49
16
20
11
14

un W o

Total Wages

$85,567,238
$28,643,965
$18,929,159
$12,929,089
$9,557,014
$6,482,764
$5,726,206
$3,500,481
$3,464,988
$3,334,610
$2,643,768
$2,217,378
$1,151,516
$804,600
$722,293
$438,694
$404,783
$76,113
$15,762

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,066,531
$5,686,389
$5,355,483
$2,935,129
$1,823,625
$1,162,511
$1,249,214
$679,233
$1,015,182
$782,855
$811,551
$545,270
$283,067
$169,265
$225,518
$112,253
$61,724
$12,970
$0

$0

$0



