Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Santa Clara Valley Water District	Santa Clara	796	\$85,567,238	\$12,066,531
San Diego County Water Authority	San Diego	339	\$28,643,965	\$5,686,389
Orange County Water District	Orange	246	\$18,929,159	\$5,355,483
Placer County Water Agency	Placer	215	\$12,929,089	\$2,935,129
Castaic Lake Water Agency	Los Angeles	159	\$9,557,014	\$1,823,625
Kern County Water Agency	Kern	101	\$6,482,764	\$1,162,511
Desert Water Agency	Riverside	83	\$5,726,206	\$1,249,214
Mojave Water Agency	San Bernardino	47	\$3,500,481	\$679,233
Amador Water Agency	Amador	73	\$3,464,988	\$1,015,182
Yuba County Water Agency	Yuba	54	\$3,334,610	\$782,855
Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Kern	45	\$2,643,768	\$811,551
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District	Monterey	41	\$2,217,378	\$545,270
Solano County Water Agency	Solano	49	\$1,151,516	\$283,067
Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	San Bernardino	16	\$804,600	\$169,265
Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Santa Cruz	20	\$722,293	\$225,518
San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Riverside	11	\$438,694	\$112,253
Bighorn-Desert View Water Agency	San Bernardino	14	\$404,783	\$61,724
North Delta Water Agency	Sacramento	7	\$76,113	\$12,970
Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency	Ventura	6	\$15,762	\$0
Central Delta Water Agency	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
South Delta Water Agency	San Joaquin	5	\$0	\$0